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PORTWEST

S617 - Hi-Vis Baffle Jacket
Commodity Code: 6203331000
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S6170BRS
S6170BRM
S6170BRL
S6170BRXL
S6170BRXXL
S6170BRXXXL
S6170BR4AXL
S6170BR5XL
S6170BR6XL

(21-Sep-2025)

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0793
0.0793
0.0793
0.0793
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882

EAN13

5036108493913
5036108493906
5036108493890
5036108493920
5036108493937
5036108493944
5036108493869
5036108493876
5036108493883

GTIN/DUN14

15036108980410
15036108980403
15036108980397
15036108980427
15036108980434
15036108980441
15036108980366
15036108980373
15036108980380




